Free shipping on orders over €65!  All prices in euro and include duties.976  (EU2011-EN)
CC
* RoHS Compliant ★ CALL FOR LOWER PRICING ON LARGER QUANTITIES! ★ (Continued)
 POWER SUPPLY PRODUCTS
®
 RoHS Compliant Parts Available
T.I.
Part No.
Digi-Key
Part No. Description Pkg.
Price Each★
1 25 100
TL4050C10IDCKR 296-22812-1-ND 10V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.13 .90 .81
TL4050C10IDCKR 296-22812-2-ND 10V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1249.06/3,000
TL4050C10QDBZR 296-22813-1-ND 10V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.38 1.10 .99
TL4050C10QDBZR 296-22813-2-ND 10V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1526.63/3,000
TL4050C10QDCKR 296-22814-1-ND 10V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.50 1.19 1.08
TL4050C10QDCKR 296-22814-2-ND 10V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1665.42/3,000
TL4050C20QDBZRQ1 296-24672-1-ND 2.048V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference*
SOT-23-3 1.54 1.22 1.10
TL4050C20QDBZRQ1 296-24672-2-ND 2.048V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference*
SOT-23-3 1700.11/3,000
TL4050C50QDBZRQ1 296-24862-1-ND 5.0V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference*
SOT-23-3 1.19 .95 .85
TL4050C50QDBZRQ1 296-24862-2-ND 5.0V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference*
SOT-23-3 1318.46/3,000
TL4051B12IDBZR 296-22832-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.26 1.00 .90
TL4050C25IDBZR 296-22815-1-ND 2.5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.03 .82 .74
TL4050C25IDBZR 296-22815-2-ND 2.5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1144.97/3,000
TL4050C25IDCKR 296-22816-1-ND 2.5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.13 .90 .81
TL4050C25IDCKR 296-22816-2-ND 2.5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1249.06/3,000
TL4050C25QDBZR 296-22817-1-ND 2.5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.38 1.10 .99
TL4050C25QDBZR 296-22817-2-ND 2.5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1526.63/3,000
TL4050C25QDCKR 296-22818-1-ND 2.5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.50 1.19 1.08
TL4050C25QDCKR 296-22818-2-ND 2.5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1665.42/3,000
TL4050C41IDCKR 296-22820-1-ND 4.096V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.13 .90 .81
TL4050C41IDCKR 296-22820-2-ND 4.096V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1249.06/3,000
TL4050C41QDCKR 296-22822-1-ND 4.096V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.50 1.19 1.08
TL4050C41QDCKR 296-22822-2-ND 4.096V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1665.42/3,000
TL4050C50IDBZR 296-22823-1-ND 5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.03 .82 .74
TL4050C50IDBZR 296-22823-2-ND 5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1144.97/3,000
TL4050C50IDCKR 296-22824-1-ND 5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.13 .90 .81
TL4050C50IDCKR 296-22824-2-ND 5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1249.06/3,000
TL4050C50QDBZR 296-22825-1-ND 5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.38 1.10 .99
TL4050C50QDBZR 296-22825-2-ND 5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1526.63/3,000
TL4050C50QDCKR 296-22826-1-ND 5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.50 1.19 1.08
TL4050C50QDCKR 296-22826-2-ND 5V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1665.42/3,000
TL4051A12IDBZR 296-22827-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.88 1.45 1.32
TL4051A12IDBZR 296-22827-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 2174.71/3,000
TL4051A12IDCKR 296-22828-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 2.02 1.57 1.42
TL4051A12IDCKR 296-22828-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 2341.99/3,000
TL4051A12QDBZR 296-22829-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 2.02 1.57 1.42
TL4051A12QDBZR 296-22829-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 2341.99/3,000
TL4051A12QDCKR 296-22830-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 2.31 1.79 1.62
TL4051A12QDCKR 296-22830-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 2676.56/3,000
TL4051AIDBZR 296-22719-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.88 1.45 1.32
TL4051AIDBZR 296-22719-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 2174.71/3,000
TL4051AIDCKR 296-22720-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 2.02 1.57 1.42
TL4051AIDCKR 296-22720-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 2341.99/3,000
TL4051AQDBZR 296-22721-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 2.02 1.57 1.42
TL4051AQDBZR 296-22721-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 2341.99/3,000
TL4051AQDCKR 296-22831-1-ND Adjustable Precision Micropower
Shunt Voltage Reference
SC70-5 2.31 1.79 1.62
TL4051AQDCKR 296-22831-2-ND Adjustable Precision Micropower
Shunt Voltage Reference
SC70-5 2676.56/3,000
TL4051B12IDBZR 296-22832-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1387.85/3,000
TL4051B12IDCKR 296-22833-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.38 1.10 .99
TL4051B12IDCKR 296-22833-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1526.63/3,000
TL4051B12QDBZR 296-22834-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.54 1.22 1.10
TL4051B12QDBZR 296-22834-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1700.11/3,000
TL4051B12QDCKR 296-22835-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.59 1.23 1.12
 POWER SUPPLY PRODUCTS
®
 RoHS Compliant Parts Available
T.I.
Part No.
Digi-Key
Part No. Description Pkg.
Price Each★
1 25 100
TL4051B12QDCKR 296-22835-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1840.14/3,000
TL4051BIDBZR 296-22722-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.26 1.00 .90
TL4051BIDBZR 296-22722-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1387.85/3,000
TL4051BIDCKR 296-22723-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.38 1.10 .99
TL4051BIDCKR 296-22723-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1526.63/3,000
TL4051BQDBZR 296-22724-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.54 1.22 1.10
TL4051BQDBZR 296-22724-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1700.11/3,000
TL4051BQDCKR 296-22725-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.59 1.23 1.12
TL4051BQDCKR 296-22725-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1840.14/3,000
TL4051C12QDBZR 296-22838-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1.38 1.10 .99
TL4051C12QDBZR 296-22838-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SOT-23-3 1526.63/3,000
TL4051C12QDCKR 296-22839-1-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1.50 1.19 1.08
TL4051C12QDCKR 296-22839-2-ND 1.2V Precision Micropower Shunt
Voltage Reference
SC70-5 1665.42/3,000
TL4051CIDBZR 296-22726-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Reference
SOT-23-3 1.16 .92 .83
TL4051CIDBZR 296-22726-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Reference
SOT-23-3 1283.76/3,000
TL4051CQDBZR 296-22728-1-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Reference
SOT-23-3 1.38 1.10 .99
TL4051CQDBZR 296-22728-2-ND Adj., Precision Micropower Shunt
Reference
SOT-23-3 1526.63/3,000
Low Dropout Voltage Regulators
DEM-SOT223LDO 296-20842-ND Demo Module for SOT-223 LDOs — 4.21 — —
DEM-SOT23LDO 296-20843-ND Demo Module for SOT23-5 and
SOT23-6 LDOs
— 4.21 — —
DEM-TO263LDO 296-20844-ND Demo Module for TO220 and TO263
LDOs
— 4.21 — —
LP2950-33LPE3 296-26120-ND Adj. Micropower Volt. Reg.* TO-92 .47 .35 .30
LP2950-50LPRE3 296-20933-1-ND 5V, Adjustable Micropower Volt. Reg. TO-92 .45 .32 .28
LP2950-50LPRE3 296-20933-2-ND 5V, Adjustable Micropower Volt. Reg. TO-92 256.09/2,000
LP2951-33D 296-26121-5-ND Adj. Micropower Volt. Reg.* 8-SOIC .61 .48 .42
LP2951-33DR 296-26122-1-ND Adj. Micropower Volt. Reg.* 8-SOIC .55 .43 .38
LP2951-33DR 296-26122-2-ND Adj. Micropower Volt. Reg.* 8-SOIC 450.22/2,500
LP2951-50D 296-26123-5-ND Adj. Micropower Volt. Reg.* 8-SOIC .61 .48 .42
LP2951DR 296-22748-1-ND Adj. Micropower Voltage Regulator 8-SOIC .55 .43 .38
LP2951DR 296-22748-2-ND Adj. Micropower Voltage Regulator 8-SOIC 450.22/2,500
LP2981-28DBVR 296-18472-1-ND 2.8V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .73 .57 .50
LP2981-28DBVR 296-18472-2-ND 2.8V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 718.71/3,000
LP2981-29DBVR 296-22749-1-ND 2.9V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .73 .57 .50
LP2981-29DBVR 296-22749-2-ND 2.9V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 718.71/3,000
LP2981-30DBVR 296-17546-1-ND 3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .73 .57 .50
LP2981-30DBVR 296-17546-2-ND 3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 718.71/3,000
LP2981-33DBVR 296-17360-1-ND 3.3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .73 .57 .50
LP2981-33DBVR 296-17360-2-ND 3.3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 718.71/3,000
LP2981-33MDBVREP 296-22177-1-ND 3.3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 2.48 2.03 1.82
LP2981-33MDBVREP 296-22177-2-ND 3.3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 3296.14/3,000
LP2981-50DBVR 296-22750-1-ND 5V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .73 .57 .50
LP2981-50DBVR 296-22750-2-ND 5V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 718.71/3,000
LP2981A-28DBVR 296-18473-1-ND 2.8V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .80 .62 .55
LP2981A-28DBVR 296-18473-2-ND 2.8V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 790.58/3,000
LP2981A-29DBVR 296-22751-1-ND 2.9V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .80 .62 .55
LP2981A-29DBVR 296-22751-2-ND 2.9V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 718.71/3,000
LP2981A-30DBVR 296-17545-1-ND 3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .80 .62 .55
LP2981A-30DBVR 296-17545-2-ND 3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 790.58/3,000
LP2981A-33DBVR 296-17361-1-ND 3.3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .80 .62 .55
LP2981A-33DBVR 296-17361-2-ND 3.3V, 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 790.58/3,000
LP2985-10DBVR 296-24263-1-ND 10V, 150MA LDO Regulator* SOT-23-5 .65 .51 .45
LP2985-10DBVR 296-24263-2-ND 10V, 150MA LDO Regulator* SOT-23-5 646.84/3,000
LP2985-18DBVR 296-18474-1-ND 1.8V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .65 .51 .45
LP2985-18DBVR 296-18474-2-ND 1.8V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 646.84/3,000
LP2985-28DBVR 296-18475-1-ND 2.8V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .65 .51 .45
LP2985-28DBVR 296-18475-2-ND 2.8V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 646.84/3,000
LP2985-33DBVR 296-18476-1-ND 3.3V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .65 .51 .45
LP2985-33DBVR 296-18476-2-ND 3.3V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 646.84/3,000
LP2985-50DBVR 296-20717-1-ND 5V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .65 .51 .45
LP2985-50DBVR 296-20717-2-ND 5V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 646.84/3,000
LP2985A-10DBVR 296-24264-1-ND 10V, 150MA LDO Regulator* SOT-23-5 .69 .54 .48
LP2985A-10DBVR 296-24264-2-ND 10V, 150MA LDO Regulator* SOT-23-5 684.01/3,000
LP2985A-18DBVR 296-18477-1-ND 1.8V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .69 .54 .48
LP2985A-18DBVR 296-18477-2-ND 1.8V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 684.01/3,000
LP2985A-28DBVR 296-18478-1-ND 2.8V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .69 .54 .48
LP2985A-28DBVR 296-18478-2-ND 2.8V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 684.01/3,000
LP2985A-33DBVR 296-18479-1-ND 3.3V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 .69 .54 .48
LP2985A-33DBVR 296-18479-2-ND 3.3V, 150mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 684.01/3,000
LP2985A-50DBVR 296-26128-1-ND 5V, 150mA LDO Regulator* SOT-23-5 .69 .54 .48
LP2985A-50DBVR 296-26128-2-ND 5V, 150mA LDO Regulator* SOT-23-5 684.01/3,000
REG101NA-A/250 296-9653-1-ND Adj., DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 2.60 2.13 1.91
REG101NA-A/250 296-9653-2-ND Adj., DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 401.28/250
REG101NA-2.5/250 REG101NA-2.5CT-ND 2.5V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 3.35 2.74 2.46
REG101NA-2.5/250 REG101NA-2.5TR-ND 2.5V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 515.90/250
REG101NA-2.8/250 REG101NA-2.8CT-ND 2.8V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 3.35 2.74 2.46
REG101NA-2.8/250 REG101NA-2.8TR-ND 2.8V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 515.90/250
REG101NA-2.85/250 REG101NA-2.85CT-ND 2.85V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 3.35 2.74 2.46
REG101NA-2.85/250 REG101NA-2.85TR-ND 2.85V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 515.90/250
REG101NA-3/250 REG101NA-3CT-ND 3V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 2.60 2.13 1.91
REG101NA-3/250 REG101NA-3TR-ND 3V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 401.28/250
REG101NA-3.3/250 REG101NA-3.3CT-ND 3.3V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 2.60 2.13 1.91
REG101NA-3.3/250 REG101NA-3.3TR-ND 3.3V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 401.28/250
REG101NA-5/250 REG101NA-5CT-ND 5V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 2.60 2.13 1.91
REG101NA-5/250 REG101NA-5TR-ND 5V DMOS 100mA LDO Regulator SOT-23-5 401.28/250
REG101UA-A REG101UA-A-ND Adj., 100mA LDO Regulator 8-SOIC 2.89 2.33 2.12
(Cont.) (Cont.)
ç èPrev Page
Prev Page Next Pageè
Next Page
ç